
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F593643454 FRANK J.CAPALLIA $48,000.00 100.00%

2 F472913761 BROAD SAFETY LLC $58,000.00 120.83%

3 F263939418 WATERS BROTHERS ENVIRONMENTAL I $62,422.40 130.05%

4 F462078794 CWA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC $70,280.00 146.42%

5 F454926340 JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC $86,435.20 180.07%

6 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $138,600.00 288.75%

7 F592852581 SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS, INC. $149,000.00 310.42%

8 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $210,560.00 438.67%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) FRANK J.CAPALLIA (2) BROAD SAFETY LLC (3) WATERS BROTHERS
ENVIRONMENTAL I

0001 CHEM WEED AND GRASS CONTROL
(AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  6

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION)

160.000

AC

50.00000 8,000.00 75.00000 12,000.00 33.89000 5,422.40

0010 E580337 11

HERBICIDE (MANUAL
APPLICATION)

20,000.000

GA

2.00000 40,000.00 2.30000 46,000.00 2.85000 57,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $48,000.00 $58,000.00 $62,422.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$62,422.40$48,000.00 $58,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$58,000.00$48,000.00 $62,422.40

$48,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$58,000.00 62,422.40Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CWA ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES LLC

(5) JT RUBY CONTRACTING
SERVICE INC

(6) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

0001 CHEM WEED AND GRASS CONTROL
(AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  6

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION)

160.000

AC

55.50000 8,880.00 63.97000 10,235.20 135.00000 21,600.00

0010 E580337 11

HERBICIDE (MANUAL
APPLICATION)

20,000.000

GA

3.07000 61,400.00 3.81000 76,200.00 5.85000 117,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $70,280.00 $86,435.20 $138,600.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$138,600.00$70,280.00 $86,435.20Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$86,435.20$70,280.00 $138,600.00

$70,280.00

Contract Item Totals

$86,435.20 138,600.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) SUWANNEE FOREST
PRODUCTS, INC.

(8) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 CHEM WEED AND GRASS CONTROL
(AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580337  6

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION)

160.000

AC

150.00000 24,000.00 196.00000 31,360.00

0010 E580337 11

HERBICIDE (MANUAL
APPLICATION)

20,000.000

GA

6.25000 125,000.00 8.96000 179,200.00

Section Total with LCC: $149,000.00 $210,560.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,000.00 $210,560.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$210,560.00$149,000.00

$149,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$210,560.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 4 of 4

GAINESVILLE MAINT ROUTINE MAINT CONTRACTS PRIMARY

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 18, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U82-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

ALACHUA, DIST/ST-WIDE

Min: Max:

05/31/2016Florida Department of Transportation

PC232SA
Typewritten Text
ACTUAL COMMITMENT AND FINAL EXECUTION OF THE CONTRACT IS CONTINGENT UPON AN APPROVED LEGISLATIVE BUDGET AND
FUNDS AVAILABILITY. POSTING BEGINS MAY 31, 2016, AT 5:00 P.M. AND ENDS ON JUNE 03, 2016, AT 5:00 P.M.

PC232SA
Typewritten Text
NOTE:  Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required 
             by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

PC232SA
Typewritten Text

PC232SA
Typewritten Text

PC232SA
Typewritten Text

PC232SA
Typewritten Text

PC232SA
Typewritten Text




